ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2019-2020 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.Sc - Mathematics | 2010-2011

&

Time: FN:10amto1pm/AN:2pmto 5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name

Semester - 6

23-11-2019 Sat AN UOMS6001 Linear Algebra

25-11-2019 Mon AN UoMS6002 Real Analysis Il

26-11-2019 Tue AN UOMS6003 Mechanics |l

28-11-2019 Thu AN UOMSEG601 Discrete Mathematics

29-11-2019 Fri AN UOMSEG602 Programming Language C ++ : Theory
30-11-2019 Sat AN UOMSSB61 Mathematics for Competitive Examinations
Semester - 5

23-11-2019 Sat FN UOMS5001 Abstract Algebra

25-11-2019 Mon  FN UOMS5002 Real Analysis |

26-11-2019 Tue FN UOMS5003 Complex Analysis

27-11-2019 Wed | FN UOMS5004 Mechanics |

28-11-2019 Thu FN UOMSES501 Graph Theory

30-11-2019 Sat FN UOMSSB51 Operations Research I

Semester - 4

15-11-2019 Fri AN UOFEN401 English IV

16-11-2019 Sat AN UOFAR401 Arabic IV

16-11-2019 Sat AN UOFHD401 Hindi IV

16-11-2019 Sat AN UOFTA401 Tamil IV

16-11-2019 Sat AN UOFURA401 Urdu IV

18-11-2019 Mon AN UOMSNM41 Internet & Its Application
18-11-2019 Mon AN UONMAT41 Advanced Tamil Il

18-11-2019 Mon AN UONMBT41 Basic Tamil Il

19-11-2019 Tue AN UOMS4001 Vector Analysis and Fourier Series
21-11-2019 Thu AN UOMSAL41 Mathematical Statistics Il
22-11-2019 Fri AN UOMSSB41 Operations Research |

Semester - 3

15-11-2019 Fri FN UOFEN301 English IlI

16-11-2019 Sat FN UOFAR301 Arabic Il

16-11-2019 Sat FN UOFHD301 Hindi 1l

16-11-2019 Sat FN UOFTA301 Tamil 1l

16-11-2019 Sat FN UOFUR301 Urdu Il

18-11-2019 Mon FN UOMSNM31 Introduction to Information Technology
18-11-2019 Mon  FN UONMAT31 Advanced Tamil |

18-11-2019 Mon  FN UONMBT31 Basic Tamil |

19-11-2019 Tue FN UOMS3001 Differential Equations

21-11-2019 Thu FN UOMSAL31 Mathematical Statistics |
22-11-2019 Fri FN UOMSSB31 Fundamentals of Applied Mathematics
Semester - 2

07-11-2019 Thu AN UOFEN11C English Il

08-11-2019 Fri AN UOFAR11C Arabic |l

08-11-2019 Fri AN UOFHD201 Hindi Il

08-11-2019 Fri AN UOFTA201 Tamil Il

08-11-2019 Fri AN UOFUR11C Urdu Il

09-11-2019 Sat AN UOMS2001 Calculus

11-11-2019 Mon AN UOMS2002 Analytical Geometry

12-11-2019 Tue AN UOMSAL21 Numerical Methods Il



13-11-2019
14-11-2019
Semester - 1
07-11-2019
08-11-2019
08-11-2019
08-11-2019
08-11-2019
09-11-2019
11-11-2019
13-11-2019
13-11-2019
14-11-2019

Wed
Thu

Thu
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Sat
Mon
Wed
Wed
Thu

AN
FN

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
AN

UOMSAL22
UOVED201

UOFEN11A
UOFAR11A
UOFHD101
UOFTA101
UOFURT1A
UOMS1001
UOMS1002
UOMSAL1M
UOMSAL12
UOENV101

Allied Physics Il
Value Education

English |

Arabic |

Hindi |

Tamil |

Urdu |

Algebra

Trigonometry
Numerical Methods |
Allied Physics |
Environmental Studies



ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2019-2020 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.Sc - Mathematics | 2011-2012

Time:FN:10amto1pm/AN:2pmto 5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name

Semester - 6

23-11-2019 Sat AN UOMS6001 Linear Algebra

25-11-2019 Mon AN UoMS6002 Real Analysis Il

26-11-2019 Tue AN UOMS6003 Mechanics I

28-11-2019 Thu AN UOMSEG01 Discrete Mathematics

29-11-2019 Fri AN UOMSEG602 Programming Language C ++ : Theory
30-11-2019 Sat AN UOMSSB61 Mathematics for Competitive Examinations
Semester - 5

23-11-2019 Sat FN UOMS5001 Abstract Algebra

25-11-2019 Mon  FN UoOMS5002 Real Analysis |

26-11-2019 Tue FN UOMS5003 Complex Analysis

27-11-2019 Wed | FN UOMS5004 Mechanics |

28-11-2019 Thu FN UOMSES501 Graph Theory

30-11-2019 Sat FN UOMSSB51 Operations Research I

Semester - 4

15-11-2019 Fri AN UOFEN401 English IV

16-11-2019 Sat AN UOFAR401 Arabic IV

16-11-2019 Sat AN UOFHD401 Hindi IV

16-11-2019 Sat AN UOFTA401 Tamil IV

16-11-2019 Sat AN UOFURA401 Urdu IV

18-11-2019 Mon AN UOMSNM41 Internet & Its Application
18-11-2019 Mon AN UONMAT41 Advanced Tamil Il

18-11-2019 Mon AN UONMBT41 Basic Tamil Il

19-11-2019 Tue AN UOMS4001 Vector Analysis and Fourier Series
21-11-2019 Thu AN UOMSAL41 Mathematical Statistics Il
22-11-2019 Fri AN UOMSSB41 Operations Research |

Semester - 3

15-11-2019 Fri FN UOFEN301 English IlI

16-11-2019 Sat FN UOFAR301 Arabic Il

16-11-2019 Sat FN UOFHD301 Hindi 1l

16-11-2019 Sat FN UOFTA301 Tamil 1l

16-11-2019 Sat FN UOFUR301 Urdu Il

18-11-2019 Mon FN UOMSNM31 Introduction to Information Technology
18-11-2019 Mon  FN UONMAT31 Advanced Tamil |

18-11-2019 Mon  FN UONMBT31 Basic Tamil |

19-11-2019 Tue FN UOMS3001 Differential Equations

21-11-2019 Thu FN UOMSAL31 Mathematical Statistics - |
22-11-2019 Fri FN UOMSSB31 Fundamentals of Applied Mathematics
Semester - 2

07-11-2019 Thu AN UOFEN201 English Il

08-11-2019 Fri AN UOFAR201 Arabic |l

08-11-2019 Fri AN UOFHD201 Hindi Il

08-11-2019 Fri AN UOFTA201 Tamil Il

08-11-2019 Fri AN UOFUR201 Urdu Il

09-11-2019 Sat AN UOMS2001 Calculus

11-11-2019 Mon AN UoOMS2002 Analytical Geometry

12-11-2019 Tue AN UOMSAL21 Numerical Methods Il

13-11-2019 Wed AN UOMSAL22 Allied Physics Il



14-11-2019
Semester - 1
07-11-2019
08-11-2019
08-11-2019
08-11-2019
08-11-2019
09-11-2019
11-11-2019
13-11-2019
13-11-2019
14-11-2019

Thu

Thu
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Sat
Mon
Wed
Wed
Thu

FN

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
AN

UOVED201

UOFEN101
UOFAR101
UOFHD101
UOFTA101
UOFUR101
UOMS1001
UOMS1002
UOMSAL1M
UOMSAL12
UOENV101

Value Education

English |

Arabic |

Hindi |

Tamil |

Urdu |

Algebra
Trigonometry
Numerical Methods |
Allied Physics |

Environmental Studies



ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2019-2020 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.Sc - Mathematics | 2012-2013

Time:FN:10amto1pm/AN:2pmto 5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name

Semester - 6

23-11-2019 Sat AN UOMS6001 Linear Algebra

25-11-2019 Mon AN UoMS6002 Real Analysis - II

26-11-2019 Tue AN UOMS6003 Mechanics - ||

28-11-2019 Thu AN UOMSEG01 Discrete Mathematics

29-11-2019 Fri AN UOMSEG602 Programming Language C ++ : Theory
30-11-2019 Sat AN UOMSSB61 Mathematics for Competitive Examinations
Semester - 5

23-11-2019 Sat FN UOMS5001 Abstract Algebra

25-11-2019 Mon  FN UoOMS5002 Real Analysis - |

26-11-2019 Tue FN UOMS5003 Complex Analysis

27-11-2019 Wed | FN UOMS5004 Mechanics - |

28-11-2019 Thu FN UOMSES501 Graph Theory

30-11-2019 Sat FN UOMSSB51 Operations Research - ||
Semester - 4

15-11-2019 Fri AN UOFEN401 English IV

16-11-2019 Sat AN UOFAR401 Arabic IV

16-11-2019 Sat AN UOFHD401 Hindi IV

16-11-2019 Sat AN UOFTA401 Tamil IV

16-11-2019 Sat AN UOFURA401 Urdu IV

18-11-2019 Mon AN UOMSNM41 Internet & Its Applications
18-11-2019 Mon AN UONMAT41 Advanced Tamil Il

18-11-2019 Mon AN UONMBT41 Basic Tamil Il

19-11-2019 Tue AN UOMS4001 Vector Analysis and Fourier Series
21-11-2019 Thu AN UOMSAL41 Allied - Mathematical Statistics I
22-11-2019 Fri AN UOMSSB41 Operations Research - |
Semester - 3

15-11-2019 Fri FN UOFEN301 English IlI

16-11-2019 Sat FN UOFAR301 Arabic Il

16-11-2019 Sat FN UOFHD301 Hindi 1l

16-11-2019 Sat FN UOFTA301 Tamil 1l

16-11-2019 Sat FN UOFUR301 Urdu Il

18-11-2019 Mon FN UOMSNM31 Introduction to Information Technology
18-11-2019 Mon  FN UONMAT31 Advanced Tamil |

18-11-2019 Mon  FN UONMBT31 Basic Tamil |

19-11-2019 Tue FN UOMS3001 Differential Equations

21-11-2019 Thu FN UOMSAL31 Allied - Mathematical Statistics |
22-11-2019 Fri FN UOMSSB31 Fundamentals of Applied Mathematics
Semester - 2

07-11-2019 Thu AN UOFEN201 English Il

08-11-2019 Fri AN UOFAR201 Arabic |l

08-11-2019 Fri AN UOFHD201 Hindi Il

08-11-2019 Fri AN UOFTA201 Tamil Il

08-11-2019 Fri AN UOFUR201 Urdu Il

09-11-2019 Sat AN UOMS2001 Calculus

11-11-2019 Mon AN UoOMS2002 Analytical Geometry

12-11-2019 Tue AN UOMSAL21 Allied - Numerical Methods |l
13-11-2019 Wed AN UOMSAL22 Allied - Physics Il



14-11-2019
Semester - 1
07-11-2019
08-11-2019
08-11-2019
08-11-2019
08-11-2019
09-11-2019
11-11-2019
13-11-2019
13-11-2019
14-11-2019

Thu

Thu
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Sat
Mon
Wed
Wed
Thu

FN

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
AN

UOVED201

UOFEN101
UOFAR101
UOFHD101
UOFTA101
UOFUR101
UOMS1001
UOMS1002
UOMSAL1M
UOMSAL12
UOENV101

Value Education

English |

Arabic |

Hindi |

Tamil |

Urdu |

Algebra

Trigonometry

Allied - Numerical Methods |
Allied - Physics |

Environmental Studies



ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2019-2020 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.Sc - Mathematics | 2013-2014

Time:FN:10amto1pm/AN:2pmto 5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name

Semester - 6

23-11-2019 Sat AN U3MS6001 Modern Algebra Il

25-11-2019 Mon AN U3MS6002 Complex Analysis

26-11-2019 Tue AN U3MS6003 Dynamics

27-11-2019 Wed AN U3MS6004 Operation Research Il
28-11-2019 Thu AN U3MSEG01 Programming Language C ++ : Theory
30-11-2019 Sat AN U3MSSB61 Computational Methods
Semester - 5

23-11-2019 Sat FN U3MS5001 Modern Algebra |

25-11-2019 Mon FN U3MS5002 Real Analysis

26-11-2019 Tue FN U3MS5003 Statics

27-11-2019 Wed FN U3MS5004 Operation Research |
28-11-2019 Thu FN U3MSE501 Graph Theory

30-11-2019 Sat FN U3MSSB51 Quantitative Aptitude

Semester - 4

15-11-2019 Fri AN U3FEN401 English IV

16-11-2019 Sat AN U3FAR401 Arabic IV

16-11-2019 Sat AN U3FHD401 Hindi IV

16-11-2019 Sat AN U3FTA401 Tamil IV

16-11-2019 Sat AN U3FUR401 Urdu IV

18-11-2019 Mon AN U3MSNM41 Maintainance of Home Appliances
18-11-2019 Mon AN U3NMBT41 Basic Tamil Il

19-11-2019 Tue AN U3MS4001 Special Transforms |
20-11-2019 Wed AN U3MS4002 Special Transforms I
21-11-2019 Thu AN U3MSALO04 Allied - Mathematical Statistics Il
Semester - 3

15-11-2019 Fri FN U3FEN301 English IlI

16-11-2019 Sat FN U3FAR301 Arabic 11l

16-11-2019 Sat FN U3FHD301 Hindi Il

16-11-2019 Sat FN U3FTA301 Tamil Il

16-11-2019 Sat FN U3FUR301 Urdu Il

18-11-2019 Mon EN U3MSNM31 E/Iuer;iir?eei:tear:fsof Electrical & Electronics
18-11-2019 Mon  FN U3NMBT31 Basic Tamil |

19-11-2019 Tue FN U3MS3001 Differential Equations
20-11-2019 Wed  FN U3MS3002 Vector Analaysis

21-11-2019 Thu FN U3MSAL31 Allied - Mathematical Statistics |
Semester - 2

07-11-2019 Thu AN U3FEN201 English II

08-11-2019 Fri AN U3FAR201 Arabic Il

08-11-2019 Fri AN U3FHD201 Hindi Il

08-11-2019 Fri AN U3FTA201 Tamil 1l

08-11-2019 Fri AN U3FUR201 Urdu Il

09-11-2019 Sat AN U3MS2001 Calculus

11-11-2019 Mon AN U3MS2002 Trigonometry

12-11-2019 Tue AN U3MSALO02 Allied - Numerical Methods Il
14-11-2019 Thu FN U3VED201 Value Education

Semester - 1



07-11-2019
08-11-2019
08-11-2019
08-11-2019
08-11-2019
09-11-2019
11-11-2019
13-11-2019
14-11-2019

Thu
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Sat
Mon
Wed
Thu

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
AN

U3FEN101
U3FAR101

U3FHD101
U3FTA101

U3FUR101
U3MS1001
U3MS1002
U3MSALO1
U3ENV101

English |

Arabic |

Hindi |

Tamil |

Urdu |

Algebra

Geometry

Allied - Numerical Methods |
Environmental Studies



ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2019-2020 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.Sc - Mathematics | 2014-2015

Time:FN:10amto1pm/AN:2pmto 5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name

Semester - 6

23-11-2019 Sat AN U3MS6001 Linear Algebra

25-11-2019 Mon AN U3MS6002 Complex Analysis

26-11-2019 Tue AN U3MS6003 Dynamics

27-11-2019 Wed AN U3MS6004 Operation Research Il
28-11-2019 Thu AN U3MSEG01 Programming Language C ++ : Theory
30-11-2019 Sat AN U3MSSB61 Computational Methods
Semester - 5

23-11-2019 Sat FN U3MS5001 Algebric Structures

25-11-2019 Mon FN U3MS5002 Real Analysis

26-11-2019 Tue FN U3MS5003 Statics

27-11-2019 Wed FN U3MS5004 Operations Research |
28-11-2019 Thu FN U3MSE501 Graph Theory

30-11-2019 Sat FN U3MSSB51 Quantitative Aptitude

Semester - 4

15-11-2019 Fri AN U3FEN401 English IV

16-11-2019 Sat AN U3FAR401 Arabic IV

16-11-2019 Sat AN U3FHD401 Hindi IV

16-11-2019 Sat AN U3FTA401 Tamil IV

16-11-2019 Sat AN U3FUR401 Urdu IV

18-11-2019 Mon AN U3MSNM41 Maintainance of Home Appliances
18-11-2019 Mon AN U3NMBT41 Basic Tamil Il

19-11-2019 Tue AN U3MS4001 Special Transforms |
20-11-2019 Wed AN U3MS4002 Special Transforms I
21-11-2019 Thu AN U3MSALO04 Allied - Mathematical Statistics Il
Semester - 3

15-11-2019 Fri FN U3FEN301 English IlI

16-11-2019 Sat FN U3FAR301 Arabic 11l

16-11-2019 Sat FN U3FHD301 Hindi Il

16-11-2019 Sat FN U3FTA301 Tamil Il

16-11-2019 Sat FN U3FUR301 Urdu Il

18-11-2019 Mon EN U3MSNM31 E/Iuer;iir?eei:tear:fsof Electrical & Electronics
18-11-2019 Mon  FN U3NMBT31 Basic Tamil |

19-11-2019 Tue FN U3MS3001 Differential Equations
20-11-2019 Wed  FN U3MS3002 Vector Analaysis

21-11-2019 Thu FN U3MSALO03 Allied - Mathematical Statistics |
Semester - 2

07-11-2019 Thu AN U3FEN201 English II

08-11-2019 Fri AN U3FAR201 Arabic Il

08-11-2019 Fri AN U3FHD201 Hindi Il

08-11-2019 Fri AN U3FTA201 Tamil 1l

08-11-2019 Fri AN U3FUR201 Urdu Il

09-11-2019 Sat AN U3MS2001 Calculus

11-11-2019 Mon AN U3MS2002 Trigonometry

12-11-2019 Tue AN U3MSALO02 Allied - Numerical Methods Il
14-11-2019 Thu FN U3VED201 Value Education

Semester - 1



07-11-2019
08-11-2019
08-11-2019
08-11-2019
08-11-2019
09-11-2019
11-11-2019
13-11-2019
14-11-2019

Thu
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Sat
Mon
Wed
Thu

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
AN

U3FEN101
U3FAR101

U3FHD101
U3FTA101

U3FUR101
U3MS1001
U3MS1002
U3MSALO1
U3ENV101

English |

Arabic |

Hindi |

Tamil |

Urdu |

Algebra

Geometry

Allied - Numerical Methods |
Environmental Studies



ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2019-2020 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.Sc - Mathematics | 2015-2016

Time:FN:10amto1pm/AN:2pmto 5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name
Semester - 6

23-11-2019 Sat AN U5MS6001 Modern Algebra Il
25-11-2019 Mon AN U5MS6002 Complex Analysis
26-11-2019 Tue AN U5MS6003 Dynamics

27-11-2019 Wed AN U5MS6004 Operations Research |l
28-11-2019 Thu AN U5MS6005 Fuzzy Set Theory
30-11-2019 Sat AN US5MSSB61 Computational Methods
Semester - 5

23-11-2019 Sat FN U5MS5001 Modern Algebra |
25-11-2019 Mon FN U5MS5002 Real Analysis
26-11-2019 Tue FN U5MS5003 Statics

27-11-2019 Wed FN U5MS5004 Operations Research |
28-11-2019 Thu FN U5MS5005 Graph Theory
30-11-2019 Sat FN US5MSSB51 Quantitative Aptitude
Semester - 4

15-11-2019 Fri AN USFEN401 English IV

16-11-2019 Sat AN U5FAR401 Arabic IV

16-11-2019 Sat AN U5FHD401 Hindi IV

16-11-2019 Sat AN U5FTA401 Tamil IV

16-11-2019 Sat AN U5FUR401 Urdu IV

18-11-2019 Mon AN U5ARNM41 Basic Arabic Il
18-11-2019 Mon AN U5HINM41 Basic Hindi Il
18-11-2019 Mon AN U5TANM41 Ariviyal Tamil 1l
18-11-2019 Mon AN U5URNM41 Basic Urdu-II
19-11-2019 Tue AN U5MS4001 Special Transforms
21-11-2019 Thu AN US5MSAL41 Mathematical Statistics Il
Semester - 3

15-11-2019 Fri FN USFEN301 English Il

16-11-2019 Sat FN U5FAR301 Arabic IlI

16-11-2019 Sat FN U5FHD301 Hindi Il

16-11-2019 Sat FN U5FTA301 Tamil 1l

16-11-2019 Sat FN U5FUR301 Urdu Il

18-11-2019 Mon  FN U5ARNM31 Basic Arabic |
18-11-2019 Mon  FN U5HINM31 Basic Hindi |
18-11-2019 Mon  FN U5TANM31 Ariviyal Tamil |
18-11-2019 Mon  FN U5URNM31 Basic Urdu-I
19-11-2019 Tue FN U5MS3001 Differential Equations & Vector Analysis
21-11-2019 Thu FN US5MSAL31 Mathematical Statistics |
Semester - 2

07-11-2019 Thu AN USFEN201 English Il

08-11-2019 Fri AN U5FAR201 Arabic I

08-11-2019 Fri AN U5FHD201 Hindi Il

08-11-2019 Fri AN U5FTA201 Tamil Il

08-11-2019 Fri AN U5FUR201 Urdu Il

09-11-2019 Sat AN U5MS2001 Calculus & Solid Geometry
12-11-2019 Tue AN U5MSAL21 Numerical Methods I
14-11-2019 Thu FN U5VED201 Value Education

Semester - 1



07-11-2019
08-11-2019
08-11-2019
08-11-2019
08-11-2019
09-11-2019
13-11-2019
14-11-2019

Thu
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Sat
Wed
Thu

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
AN

USFEN101
U5FAR101
U5FHD101
USFTA101

USFUR101
U5MS1001
US5MSAL11
U5ENV101

English |

Arabic |

Hindi |

Tamil |

Urdu |

Algebra and Trigonometry
Numerical Methods |
Environmental Studies



ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2019-2020 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.Sc - Mathematics | 2016-2017

Time:FN:10amto1pm/AN:2pmto 5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name
Semester - 6

23-11-2019 Sat AN U5MS6001 Modern Algebra Il
25-11-2019 Mon AN U5MS6002 Complex Analysis
26-11-2019 Tue AN U5MS6003 Dynamics

27-11-2019 Wed AN U5MS6004 Operations Research |l
28-11-2019 Thu AN U5MS6005 Fuzzy Set Theory
30-11-2019 Sat AN US5MSSB61 Computational Methods
Semester - 5

23-11-2019 Sat FN U5MS5001 Modern Algebra |
25-11-2019 Mon FN U5MS5002 Real Analysis
26-11-2019 Tue FN U5MS5003 Statics

27-11-2019 Wed FN U5MS5004 Operations Research |
28-11-2019 Thu FN U5MS5005 Graph Theory
30-11-2019 Sat FN US5MSSB51 Quantitative Aptitude
Semester - 4

15-11-2019 Fri AN USFEN401 English IV

16-11-2019 Sat AN U5FAR401 Arabic IV

16-11-2019 Sat AN U5FHD401 Hindi IV

16-11-2019 Sat AN U5FTA401 Tamil IV

16-11-2019 Sat AN U5FUR401 Urdu IV

18-11-2019 Mon AN U5ARNM41 Basic Arabic Il
18-11-2019 Mon AN U5HINM41 Basic Hindi Il
18-11-2019 Mon AN U5TANM41 Ariviyal Tamil 1l
18-11-2019 Mon AN U5URNM41 Basic Urdu-II
19-11-2019 Tue AN U5MS4001 Special Transforms
21-11-2019 Thu AN U5MSAL41 Allied Mathematical Statistics |1
Semester - 3

15-11-2019 Fri FN USFEN301 English Il

16-11-2019 Sat FN U5FAR301 Arabic IlI

16-11-2019 Sat FN U5FHD301 Hindi Il

16-11-2019 Sat FN U5FTA301 Tamil 1l

16-11-2019 Sat FN U5FUR301 Urdu Il

18-11-2019 Mon  FN U5ARNM31 Basic Arabic |
18-11-2019 Mon  FN U5HINM31 Basic Hindi |
18-11-2019 Mon  FN U5TANM31 Ariviyal Tamil |
18-11-2019 Mon  FN U5URNM31 Basic Urdu-I
19-11-2019 Tue FN U5MS3001 Differential Equations & Vector Analysis
21-11-2019 Thu FN US5MSAL31 Allied - Mathematical Statistics |
Semester - 2

07-11-2019 Thu AN USFEN201 English Il

08-11-2019 Fri AN U5FAR201 Arabic I

08-11-2019 Fri AN U5FHD201 Hindi Il

08-11-2019 Fri AN U5FTA201 Tamil Il

08-11-2019 Fri AN U5FUR201 Urdu Il

09-11-2019 Sat AN U5MS2001 Calculus & Solid Geometry
12-11-2019 Tue AN U5MSAL21 Numerical Methods I
14-11-2019 Thu FN U5VED201 Value Education

Semester - 1



07-11-2019
08-11-2019
08-11-2019
08-11-2019
08-11-2019
09-11-2019
13-11-2019
14-11-2019

Thu
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Sat
Wed
Thu

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
AN

USFEN101
U5FAR101
U5FHD101
USFTA101

USFUR101
U5MS1001
US5MSAL11
U5ENV101

English |

Arabic |

Hindi |

Tamil |

Urdu |

Algebra and Trigonometry
Numerical Methods |
Environmental Studies



ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2019-2020 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.Sc - Mathematics | 2017-2018

Time:FN:10amto1pm/AN:2pmto 5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name
Semester - 5

23-11-2019 Sat FN U5MS5001 Modern Algebra |
25-11-2019 Mon FN U5MS5002 Real Analysis
26-11-2019 Tue FN U5MS5003 Statics

27-11-2019 Wed FN U5MS5004 Operations Research |
28-11-2019 Thu FN U5MS5005 Graph Theory
30-11-2019 Sat FN US5MSSB51 Quantitative Aptitude
Semester - 4

15-11-2019 Fri AN USFEN401 English IV

16-11-2019 Sat AN U5FAR401 Arabic IV

16-11-2019 Sat AN U5FHD401 Hindi IV

16-11-2019 Sat AN U5FTA401 Tamil IV

16-11-2019 Sat AN U5FUR401 Urdu IV

18-11-2019 Mon AN U5ARNM41 Basic Arabic Il
18-11-2019 Mon AN U5HINM41 Basic Hindi Il
18-11-2019 Mon AN U5TANM41 Ariviyal Tamil Il
18-11-2019 Mon AN U5URNM41 Basic Urdu-II
19-11-2019 Tue AN U5MS4001 Special Transforms
21-11-2019 Thu AN US5MSAL41 Mathematical Statistics Il
Semester - 3

15-11-2019 Fri FN USFEN301 English Il

16-11-2019 Sat FN U5FAR301 Arabic Il

16-11-2019 Sat FN U5FHD301 Hindi 1l

16-11-2019 Sat FN U5FTA301 Tamil 1l

16-11-2019 Sat FN U5FUR301 Urdu Il

18-11-2019 Mon  FN U5ARNM31 Basic Arabic |
18-11-2019 Mon  FN U5HINM31 Basic Hindi |
18-11-2019 Mon  FN U5TANM31 Ariviyal Tamil |
18-11-2019 Mon  FN U5URNM31 Basic Urdu |
19-11-2019 Tue FN U5MS3001 Differential Equations & Vector Analysis
21-11-2019 Thu FN US5MSAL31 Allied - Mathematical Statistics |
Semester - 2

07-11-2019 Thu AN U5FEN201 English Il

08-11-2019 Fri AN U5FAR201 Arabic |l

08-11-2019 Fri AN U5FHD201 Hindi Il

08-11-2019 Fri AN USFTA211 Tamil Il

08-11-2019 Fri AN U5FUR201 Urdu Il

09-11-2019 Sat AN U5MS2001 Calculus & Solid Geometry
12-11-2019 Tue AN U5MSAL21 Numerical Methods Il
12-11-2019 Tue AN U5MSAL22 Allied Physics Il
14-11-2019 Thu FN U5VED201 Value Education
Semester - 1

07-11-2019 Thu FN U5FEN101 English |

08-11-2019 Fri FN U5FAR101 Arabic |

08-11-2019 Fri FN U5FHD101 Hindi |

08-11-2019 Fri FN U5FTA101 Tamil |

08-11-2019 Fri FN U5FUR101 Urdu |

09-11-2019 Sat FN U5MS1001 Algebra and Trigonometry



13-11-2019 Wed FN US5MSAL11 Allied - Numerical Methods |
13-11-2019 Wed FN US5MSAL12 Allied Physics |
14-11-2019 Thu AN U5ENV101 Environmental Studies



ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2019-2020 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.Sc - Mathematics | 2018-2019

Time:FN:10amto1pm/AN:2pmto 5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name

Semester - 3

15-11-2019 Fri FN USFEN301 English Il

16-11-2019 Sat FN UBFAR301 Arabic Il

16-11-2019 Sat FN U8FHD301 Hindi 1l

16-11-2019 Sat FN U8BFTA301 Tamil 1l

16-11-2019 Sat FN UBFUR301 Urdu Il

18-11-2019 Mon  FN UBARNM31 Basic Arabic |

18-11-2019 Mon  FN USHDNM31 Basic Hindi |

18-11-2019 Mon  FN USTANM31 Aravial Tamil |

18-11-2019 Mon  FN USURNM31 Basic Urdu |

19-11-2019 Tue FN U8MS3001 Differential Equations
20-11-2019 Wed | FN U8MS3002 Vector Analysis & Fourier Series
21-11-2019 Thu FN USMSAL31 Allied - Mathematical Statistics |
Semester - 2

07-11-2019 Thu AN USFEN201 English Il

08-11-2019 Fri AN UBFAR201 Arabic |l

08-11-2019 Fri AN U8FHD201 Hindi Il

08-11-2019 Fri AN UBFTA201 Tamil Il

08-11-2019 Fri AN UBFUR201 Urdu Il

09-11-2019 Sat AN UsMS2001 Calculus & Solid Geometry
12-11-2019 Tue AN USMSAL21 Allied-Numerical Methods Il
14-11-2019 Thu AN UBENV201 Environmental Studies
Semester - 1

07-11-2019 Thu FN USFEN101 English |

08-11-2019 Fri FN UBFAR101 Arabic |

08-11-2019 Fri FN U8FHD101 Hindi |

08-11-2019 Fri FN UBFTA101 Tamil |

08-11-2019 Fri FN UBFUR101 Urdu |

09-11-2019 Sat FN UsMS1001 Algebra and Trigonometry
13-11-2019 Wed FN UBMSAL11 Allied-Numerical Methods |

14-11-2019 Thu FN UBVED101 Value Education



ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2019-2020 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.Sc - Mathematics | 2019-2020

Time:FN:10amto1pm/AN:2pmto 5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name

Semester - 1

07-11-2019 Thu FN UBFEN101 English |

08-11-2019 Fri FN UBFAR101 Arabic |

08-11-2019 Fri FN UBFHD101 Hindi |

08-11-2019 Fri FN UBFTA101 Tamil |

08-11-2019 Fri FN UBFUR101 Urdu |

09-11-2019 Sat FN U8MS1001 Algebra and Trigonometry
13-11-2019 Wed FN UBMSAL11 Allied-Numerical Methods |

14-11-2019 Thu FN UBVED101 Value Education



